
 

329E
Verkehrsverbund Bremen/Niedersachsen, Tel. 0421-59 60 59

 Verkehr und Wasser GmbH (VWG), www.vwg.de

 

Trakehnenstraße
Tondernstraße
Mittelweg
Brookweg-A
Eiffelstraße
Karpfenweg
SBH Paul-Tantzen-Str.
Im Eichengrund
Spreenweg
Bürgerbuschweg
Eßkamp
SBH Bollmannsweg
Westeresch
Schulbushst. Trommelweg
Graf-Dietrich-Straße
bfe-Oldenb./Unterm Berg
SBH Harlingerstraße

S

7.17
7.27
7.31
7.31
7.38
7.44

S
7.18
7.20
7.22
7.23
7.25
7.29
7.33
7.35
7.38
7.39
7.41

|
|
|
|
|

7.45

S = nur an Schultagen

Montag-Freitag

1 / 2 FFahrplan ab 25. August 2022  

 

Verkehrsverbund Bremen/Niedersachsen, Tel. 0421-59 60 59

 Verkehr und Wasser GmbH (VWG), www.vwg.de

 

SBH Harlingerstraße
bfe-Oldenb./Unterm Berg
Graf-Dietrich-Straße
Schulbushst. Trommelweg
Westeresch
SBH Bollmannsweg
Eßkamp
Bürgerbuschweg
Spreenweg
Im Eichengrund
SBH Paul-Tantzen-Str.
Karpfenweg
Eiffelstraße
Brookweg-C
Mittelweg
Tondernstraße
Trakehnenstraße

S Fr
13.25
13.31
13.31
13.38
13.42
13.52

S Fr
13.25

|
|
|
|
|

13.29
13.30
13.32
13.35
13.37
13.41
13.45
13.47
13.48
13.50
13.52

Fr = fährt nur freitags
S = nur an Schultagen

Montag-Freitag


