

**329E**

Verkehrsverbund Bremen/Niedersachsen, Tel. 0421-59 60 59  
Verkehr und Wasser GmbH (VWG), www.vwg.de

**Montag-Freitag**

	S	S
Trakehnenstraße	7.18	
Tondernstraße	7.20	
Mittelweg	7.22	
Brookweg-A	7.23	
Eiffelstraße	7.25	
Karpfenweg	7.29	
SBH Paul-Tantzen-Str.	7.33	
Im Eichengrund	7.35	
Spreenweg	7.38	
Bürgerbuschweg	7.39	
Eßkamp	7.41	
SBH Bollmannsweg	7.17	
Westeresch	7.27	
Schulbushst. Trommelweg	7.31	
Graf-Dietrich-Straße	7.31	
bfe-Oldenb./Unterm Berg	7.38	
SBH Harlingerstraße	7.44	7.45

S = nur an Schultagen

Verkehrsverbund Bremen/Niedersachsen, Tel. 0421-59 60 59  
Verkehr und Wasser GmbH (VWG), www.vwg.de

**Montag-Freitag**

	S Fr	S Fr
SBH Harlingerstraße	13.25	13.25
bfe-Oldenb./Unterm Berg	13.31	
Graf-Dietrich-Straße	13.31	
Schulbushst. Trommelweg	13.38	
Westeresch	13.42	
SBH Bollmannsweg	13.52	
Eßkamp		13.29
Bürgerbuschweg		13.30
Spreenweg		13.32
Im Eichengrund		13.35
SBH Paul-Tantzen-Str.		13.37
Karpfenweg		13.41
Eiffelstraße		13.45
Brookweg-C		13.47
Mittelweg		13.48
Tondernstraße		13.50
Trakehnenstraße		13.52

Fr = fährt nur freitags

S = nur an Schultagen